RoHS
Compliant
Tape & Reel Dimension
NO. X7R/X5R/Y5V
1
2  Ni
3 Inner layer  Cu
4  Middle layer
5 Outer layer  Sn (Matt)
 Ni
  BaTiO3 basedCeramic material
Inner electrode
Termination
Name
B
0.50±0.051.00±0.05
Capacitor Dimension
MW (mm)L (mm)
0.50±0.20
T (mm)
0.50±0.05
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Manufacturers part
number
Sell Unit of
Measure
Reel
Quantity
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Dielectric
Characteristic
Package/Case Voltage
Rating
MC0402X224K6R3CT TR 10000 0.22 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X224K6R3CT TC 0.22 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X224M6R3CT TC 0.22 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X474K6R3CT TR 10000 0.47 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X474K6R3CT TC 0.47 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X474M6R3CT TC 0.47 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X105K6R3CT TR 10000 1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X105M6R3CT TR 10000 1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X105K6R3CT TC 1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X105M6R3CT TC 1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X225M6R3CT TR 10000 2.2 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X225M6R3CT TC 2.2 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 6.3 VDC
MC0402X563K100CT TR 10000 0.056 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X563K100CT TC 0.056 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X683K100CT TR 10000 0.068 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X683K100CT TC 0.068 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X683M100CT TC 0.068 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X823K100CT TR 10000 0.082 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X823K100CT TC 0.082 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X104K100CT TR 10000 0.1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X104K100CT TC 0.1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X104M100CT TC 0.1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X105M100CT TR 10000 1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X105M100CT TC 1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 10 VDC
MC0402X273K160CT TR 10000 0.027 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X273K160CT TC 0.027 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X333K160CT TR 10000 0.033 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X333K160CT TC 0.033 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X393K160CT TR 10000 0.039 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X393K160CT TC 0.039 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X473K160CT TR 10000 0.047 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X473K160CT TC 0.047 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X683K160CT TR 10000 0.068 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X683K160CT TC 0.068 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X104K160CT TR 10000 0.1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X104K160CT TC 0.1 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X104M160CT TC 0.1 µF ± 20% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X224K160CT TR 10000 0.22 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
MC0402X224K160CT TC 0.22 µF ± 10% X5R 0402 16 VDC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor